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Statistical KeY
Normal
TariffGoodsUnitCode

Rates of DutY

Number

4002.99.08 00o

4002.99.19
0lo
09r

40.09

4009.10.00 00r- m

Synthetic rubber and factice derived from, etc'-continued

- Other-continued

- -Other-continued
- - - Plates, etc.-continued

kg ----Other 16
4t9l 14.5
7t92 13.5

Free

36
4t9t 29
'1t92 25

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Preferential
Tariff

AU Free
CA 8.5
4t9l 7
7t92 6

LDC Free
LLDC Free

Pac Free

Free

kg
kg

- - - Other
....Factice
....Other

LTf.';.n#in';,"*,tf sii',fli'Tmfl:i#*ilfl.}f :i'],?t"]*'
elbows. flanges):

- Not reinforced or otherwise combined with other materials'
without fittings .5

.5

AU 1I
7/90 Free

CA26
4t9t 19.5
7t9215.5
LDC29
4t9r 23.5
7t92 20.5

LLDC Free
Pac Free

4009.20

4009.20.01

4009.20.1 I

4009.20.21

4009.20.3 I

4009.20.41

4009.20.51

4009.20.59

4009.30

4009.30.01

4009.30.09

00r

00r

00e

00c

00s

00x

00r

- Reinforced or otherwise combined only with metal' without
frttings:

m - - Hoses, reinforced with stainless steel

m - - Motor vehicle and industrial enqine water and radiator
hoses, reinforced wlth wlre Dralo

m - - Oxygen hoses, reinforced with-wire braid' designed to work

at fiessures exceeding 2068 kPa

m - - Hoses. reinforced with wire braid, designed to work at
pieisures exceeding 2500 kPa

m - - Hvdraulic harness flexible hoses, reinforced with wire -
iii,-iol [infi;a-t.i i-cii-ti it piessirres exceeding 6 8 9 4 kPa

m - - Steam hoses, reinforced with-wire.lraid, designed to work
ii priliutes hot exceeding 1723 kPa

m - - Other

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

AU II

00o

00e

m

- Reinforced or otheryise combined only with textile
materials, without littrngs:

- - Fluid Paint sPraY hoses

- - Other

36
4t9l 29.5
7t92 25.5

Free

36
4t9t 29.5
'il92 25.5

7/90 Free
cA26

4t9r 19.5
7t92 15.5
LDC29
4t9l 23.5
7t92 20.5

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

AU 11
7/90 Free

cA26
4t9t 19.5
7t92 15.5
LDC29
4t9l 23.5
7t92 20.5

LLDC Free
Pac Free


