SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

	Statistic	al Kev		Rates of Duty	
Number	Code	Unit	Goods	Normal Tariff	Preferential Tariff
			Synthetic rubber and factice derived from, etc.—continued - Other—continued - Other—continued - Plates, etc.—continued		
4002.99.08	00ъ	kg	Other	16 4/91 14.5 7/92 13.5	AU Free CA 8.5 4/91 7 7/92 6 LDC Free LLDC Free Pac Free
4002.99.19	01 09к	kg kg	Other Factice Other	Free	Free
40.09			Tubes, pipes and hoses, of vulcanised rubber other than hard rubber, with or without their fittings (for example, joints, elbows, flanges):		
4009.10.00	OOL	m	- Not reinforced or otherwise combined with other materials, without fittings	36 4/91 29.5 7/92 25.5	AU 11 7/90 Free CA 26 4/91 19.5 7/92 15.5 LDC 29 4/91 23.5 7/92 20.5 LLDC Free Pac Free
4009.20			 Reinforced or otherwise combined only with metal, without fittings: 		F
4009.20.01	00r	m	Hoses, reinforced with stainless steel	Free	Free
4009.20.11	00F	m	Motor vehicle and industrial engine water and radiator hoses, reinforced with wire braid	Free	Free
4009.20.21	00a	m	 - Oxygen hoses, reinforced with wire braid, designed to work at pressures exceeding 2068 kPa 	Free	Free
4009.20.31	00G	m	 Hoses, reinforced with wire braid, designed to work at pressures exceeding 2500 kPa 	Free	Free
4009.20.41	00в	m	 Hydraulic harness flexible hoses, reinforced with wire braid, designed to work at pressures exceeding 6894 kPa 	Free	Free
4009.20.51	00н	m	 Steam hoses, reinforced with wire braid, designed to work at pressures not exceeding 1723 kPa 	Free 36	Free AU 11
4009.20.59	00з	m	Other	4/91 29.5 7/92 25.5	7/90 Fre CA 26 4/91 19 7/92 15 LDC 2: 4/91 23 7/92 20 LLDC F Pac Fre
4009.30			 Reinforced or otherwise combined only with textile materials, without fittings: 	_	Ence
4009.30.01	Ф00	m	Fluid paint spray hoses	Free 36	Free AU 1
4009.30.09	00е	,	– Other	4/91 29.5 7/92 25.5	7/90 Fr CA 26 4/91 19 7/92 15 LDC 2 4/91 23 7/92 20 LLDC F Pac Fr